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KranzischieBBen 02.09.2022

Name

Leis, Petra

Jagsch, Christian
Kaspar, Werner

Ailer, Franz

Roth, Martin

Ailer, Anton

Beil, Sebastian
Portenlanger, Valentin
Portenlanger, Josef
Schmid, Johann

Name

Jagsch, Christian
Leis, Petra

Kaspar, Werner
Portenlanger, Valentin
Ailer, Anton

Ailer, Franz
Portenlanger, Josef
Beil, Sebastian

Roth, Martin

Schmid, Johann

Name

Beil, Sebastian
Portenlanger, Valentin
Ailer, Anton

Leis, Petra

Jagsch, Christian
Ailer, Franz

Kaspar, Werner

Roth, Martin
Portenlanger, Josef
Schmid, Johann

SGG Alikirchen

Meister 10 Schuss

Haupt (rot)

Glick (blau) 3 SchuB

Ergebnisse:

97
94
94
91
89
89
88
84
73
42

96
93
93
91
87
86

95
92
92
90
83
85

Ergebnisse:

171
327
385
512
518
615
656
677
887
2.308

Ergebnisse:

97
104
159
194
208
209
245
377
551

1.624

92
89
88
83
76
83



KranzischieBBen 02.09.2022
SGG Alikirchen

Jahreswertung 40 Schuss

Platz

OB WN=

Name Erg.

Leis, Petra SGG Altkirchen e. V. 380,00
Jagsch, Christian SGG Altkirchen e. V. 368,00
Kaspar, Werner SGG Altkirchen e. V. 367,00
Ailer, Franz SGG Altkirchen e. V. 355,00
Ailer, Anton SGG Altkirchen e. V. 343,00
Roth, Martin SGG Altkirchen e. V. 335,00



